Zinko Mykhailo Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Zakarpatskiy etc", Head
Date of dismissal June 14, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zinko Vira Mykhailivna daughter
Zinko Lidiia Mykhailivna daughter
Zinko Olha Petrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32335
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32335
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32335
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32335
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32336
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32336
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32336
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32336

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2018

2017

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
3aKapnaTCbKUl eKCrepTHO-
TeXHiYHMN ueHTp Lepxxnpaui,
OunpekTop ep>xaBHOro
nignpueMcTBa 3akapnaTCbKUi
E€KCNEPTHO-TEXHIYHNIN LEHTP

HDep>xxnpaui

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
3akaprnaTCbKNN eKCrnepTHOo-
TexHiYHUNM ueHTp Oep>xxnpaui,
OunpekTop ep>xaBHOro
nignpueMcTBa 3akaprnaTCbKuUn
€KCNEePTHO-TEXHIYHUNIN LLEHTP
HOep>xxnpaui

Hdep>xaBHe MiagnpueEMCTBO
"3akapnaTCbKUN eKCNepTHO-
TexXHiYHUN ueHTp Oepxnpaui”,
OnpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nianpnemMcTBa
"3akapnaTCbKUN eKCNepTHO-
TexXHiYHUN ueHTp Oepxnpaui”

Hep>xaBHe NigNpPUEMCTBO
"3aKapnaTCbKNN eKCnepTHO-
TexHiYHMM ueHTp Oepxnpaui",
OunpekTop Oep>xaBHOro
nignpuemMcTBa
"3aKapnaTCbKNN eKCnepTHO-
TeXHiYHMN ueHTp Oepxnpaui"

15 117,11

17 074,34

12 005,94

6 976,26

39
862,73

42
528,74

36
065,70

32
345,38


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c397661c-b730-4a63-9c88-a3072b909fb8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9e7d0c12-90d9-424d-b7b5-e09d72a8953a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9

2016 [lep>kaBHe MigNpUEMCTBO

[

"3aKapnaTCbKN eKCNepTHO-
TexXHiYHMN ueHTp Oepxnpaui",
BukoHyto4nin 0608'a3ku
anpekTopa [ep>xaBHOro
nignpuemMcTBa
"3aKapnaTCbKUN eKCNepPTHO-
TeXHiYHUN ueHTp Oepxnpaui"
(candidate)

4 425,37

28
123,11


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

12
046,00

176
400,00

126
523,00

160
500,00

70
487,00

84
520,00

15
000,00

20
000,00

115
000,00

127
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

65
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c397661c-b730-4a63-9c88-a3072b909fb8
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

4331.0 sq.

4331.0 sq.

4331.0 sq.

4331.0 sq.

4331.0 sq.

327.5 sq.

327.5 sq.

327.5 sq.

327.5 sq.

327.5 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c397661c-b730-4a63-9c88-a3072b909fb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e7d0c12-90d9-424d-b7b5-e09d72a8953a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e7d0c12-90d9-424d-b7b5-e09d72a8953a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134

VEHICLES:

2020 * Ravon R2 2017
2019 * Ravon R2 2017
2018 * Ravon R2 2017
2017 * Renault Clio 2007

2016 * Renault Clio 2008
il
CAREER:
Sept. 11, 2017 — till June 14, 2021 SE "Zakarpatskiy etc", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f770b50-a93f-4b82-87ee-12e33259a224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c397661c-b730-4a63-9c88-a3072b909fb8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e7d0c12-90d9-424d-b7b5-e09d72a8953a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28264de2-ddeb-4277-a758-344beed334f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_094ea344-de34-416c-b272-8b9bf90df134
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10486

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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